CALENDAR FOR SEPTEMBER 2017

Friday, September 1
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
Saturday, September 2
10:00 AM
Sunday, September 3
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
3:30 PM
Monday, September 4
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
Tuesday, September 5
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
Wednesday, September 6
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
Thursday, September 7
9:30 AM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
Friday, September 8
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
Saturday, September 9
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
Sunday, September 10
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:20 AM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

OFFICE CLOSED
Girl Scout Troop 550
Girl Scout Troop 1327

LM

Sunday School (Adults Only)
Worship

Social Time

B&G

LM

Taekwondo

MCE
LM

Food Pantry

Girl Scout Troop 2423
Boy Scout Troop 3

LM

Midweek Gathering
Choir Rehearsal
LM

Holistic Health

MMF

Deacons Meeting
Girl Scout Troop
Taekwondo

OFFICE Closed

Girl Scout Troop 550
Girl Scout Troop 1327

MBG/MCE Classroom Cleanup
LM

Sunday School (Adults Only)
Worship

Rally Day

LM

LM New Members Tea
Taekwondo



Monday, September 11
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Tuesday, September 12
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Wednesday, September 13

6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
Thursday, September 14
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
Friday, September 15
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
Saturday, September 16

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
Sunday, September 17
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
3:30 PM
Monday, September 18
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
Tuesday, September 19
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Wednesday, September 20

1:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM

MFS
LM

Food Pantry

Girl Scout Troop 2423
Boy Scout Troop 3

LM

Midweek Gathering
Choir Rehearsal
LM

Session

Girl Scout Troop

Taekwondo

OFFICE CLOSED

Girl Scout Troop 550

Girl Scout Troop 1327 - Sleepover

Girl Scout Sleepover until 9 AM
Books & Brunch
LM Children’s Choir

Sunday School (All Ages)
Worship

Social Time

MOow

LM

Taekwondo

MAP

Girl Scout Troop 63475 (TENTATIVE)

Food Pantry

Prayer Shawl Ministry
Girl Scout Troop 2423
Boy Scout Troop 3

LM

Agape

Midweek Gathering
Choir Rehearsal

LM



Thursday, September 21
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
Friday, September 22
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
Saturday, September 23
1:00 PM
Sunday, September 24
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
3:30 PM
10:00 PM
Monday, September 25
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
Tuesday, September 26
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
Wednesday, September 27
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
Thursday, September 28
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
Friday, September 29
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
Saturday, September 30
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Holistic Health Discussion Group

Elderberries

LM

Girl Scout Troop
Taekwondo

OFFICE CLOSED

Girl Scout Troop 550
Girl Scout Troop 1327

LM Children’s Choir

Sunday School (All Ages)
Worship

Social Time

MMO

Taekwondo

LM

Girl Scout Troop 63475
LM

Food Pantry

Girl Scout Troop 2423
Boy Scout Troop 3

LM

Midweek Gathering
Choir Rehearsal
LM

Girl Scout Troop
Taekwondo

OFFICE CLOSED

Girl Scout Troop 550
Girl Scout Troop 1327

LM
LM Concert



